(RUTAMIS,
Q)

&

w,

|

9 13:14 PDK-1

&

Vooig S

1000m
Heat 3

1

N o g~ W N

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

Veiko
Viktor
Alex
Aleksei
Akim
Jevgeni
Dmitri

Aleks

Aasma
Jegorov
Jurjev
Sorokin
Silin
Soldatov
TSeretSukin

Rooland

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita

5:01.23
5:30.35
5:39.30
6:06.85
6:29.39
6:35.26
7:26.90
DNF



